
Pos 

A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

V40 
1 
2 

No. 

34 
8 

27 
77 
24 
7 

388 
20 
67 
6 

48 
47 

105 
23 
68 
11 
49 

768 
57 
58 
53 
28 
86 
42 

390 
147 
135 
39 
65 
75 
5 

163 
296 
70 
51 
71 
4 

108 
16 

766 
3 

302 
92 
21 

102 
25 
19 
44 
15 

104 
103 
63 

9 
712 

Name 

Remes, Eero - TuMK 
Eriksson, Toni - HMK 
Nikander, Roni - NMK 
Stigell, Henric - HMK 
Hellsten, Antti - VMK 
Seistola, Matti - TamMC 
Söderberg, Ludvig - HMK 
Lehto, Miro - TMK 
Wiik, Alexander - SiMK 
Holopainen, Toni - TuMK 
Jukola, Aleksi - HyMK 
Kaivolainen, Joni - HMK 
Helander, Eemil - SsMK 
Tontti, Mikko - SsMK 
Wiik, Jonathan - SiMK 
Leponiemi, Marko - KaMoKe 
Hurri, Kimmo - VMK 
Salin, Roni - RiMPKK 
Ylikarjula, Samu - TuMK 
Rissanen, Henri - RiMPKK 
Karma, Mika - RiMPKK 
Tirkkonen, Juha-Pekka - HMMK 
Timonen, Heikki - SsMK 
Estola, Kai - RiMPKK 
Pikkumäki, Santeri - HyMK 
Kivimäki, Tero - KaMoKe 
Sundelin, Teemu - PMK 
Bergman, Dick - SiMK 
Peltonen, Anssi - SsMK 
Koskinen, Jere - RaSMK 
Heikkala, Niko - HyMK 
Kärkkäinen, Sami - RCK 
Komulainen, Jani - Y-SMK 
Kätkytniemi, Santeri - HlMK 
Kaseva, Mika - RiMPKK 
Koskela, Jarno - OriMK 
Haapasalo, Janne - Tens 
Nurmi, Lari - OMK 
Pietilä, Seppo - HlMK 
Pohja, Sampsa - VMK 
Hakala, Tommi - VMK 
Valkonen, Teemu - EMK 
Mäkelä, Juha - E-PMMK 
Ahola, Niki - VMK 
Hänninen, Antti - SsMK 
Tarkkala, Marko - RiMPKK 
Savo, Matias - JSMK 
Paananen, Tomi - HMK 
Leino, Jiri - TSMU 
Salonen, Jani - SyMK 
Kujanpää, Antti - ME-Racing 
Hongisto, Kimmo - LrMP 

Pohjamo, Petri - HlMK 
Lehtiö, Lari - HyMK 

Make 

TM 250 
KTM 300 
KTM 350 
KTM 250 
Husqvarna 250 
Sherco 300 
Husqvarna 350 
KTM 450 
KTM 350 
KTM 350 
Beta 350 
KTM 250 
KTM 125 
Husqvarna 300 
KTM 250 
Suzuki 250 
KTM 250 
KTM 350 
KTM 350 
Husqvarna 250 
Husqvarna 300 
Honda 450 
KTM 350 
Beta 350 
KTM 250 
Husqvarna 125 
KTM 300 
Honda 250 
KTM 300 
Honda 450 
Suzuki 450 
KTM 200 
KTM 125 
TM 145 
KTM 300 
KTM 350 
Beta 250 
KTM 250 
KTM 200 
Suzuki 250 
KTM 250 
KTM 500 
TM 125 
KTM 250 
KTM 125 
Beta 300 
Beta 250 
Suzuki 450 
Beta 300 
KTM 125 
KTM 125 
KTM 300 

TM 250 
Honda 450 

Info 

Daytonan Vetomiehet 
KTM MOTORSPORT FINLAND 
KTM MOTORSPORT FINLAND 
RACINGBIKE FINLAND 
Kytönen Motorsport 
Team MP-Racing 
RacePros Husqvarna 
Team Tietokeskus 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 
Team Ykkös-mp 
Team Beta Finland 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 
Team EVERLAST WELDS 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 
Team Suzuki Finland 
TEAM ÖRTHÉN 
MOTOCENTER RACING 
Team Ykkös-mp 
Team MP-Racing 
Team MP-Racing 
www.se-team.net 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 
Team Beta Finland 
MOTOCENTER RACING 

Acerbis.fi 
www.se-team.net 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 

Team Suzuki Finland 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 

Daytonan Vetomiehet 
MOTOCENTER RACING 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 
Jokikone Racing 
Team Ykkös-mp 

Team Suzuki Finland 
RACINGBIKE FINLAND 
Silverskin RACING 

TEAM ÖRTHÉN 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 
Team Beta Finland 
Team Beta Finland 
Team Suzuki Finland 
TEAM MOLITOR 
TEAM MOTOPALVELU 
TEAM ÖRTHÉN 

Daytonan Vetomiehet 

Diff 

1:22.615 
2:11.496 
3:26.096 
4:24.731 
6:14.879 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 

1:51.564 

Gap 

1:22.615 
48.881 

1:14.600 
58.635 

1:50.148 
1 Lap 
0.719 

2:56.920 
7.031 
3.852 

13.860 
21.534 

7.242 
2.665 

1:48.082 
8.008 
0.072 

34.927 
10.629 
59.321 
21.422 
10.939 
12.790 
39.913 

1:15.415 
22.655 
11.409 
15.221 

1 Lap 
3:30.794 
1:00.361 

26.518 
19.761 
48.015 

1:02.463 
8.026 

19.479 
54.103 
35.074 

1:32.342 
1:57.856 
1:34.978 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 

1:02.291 
8:03.785 

1 Lap 
3:14.190 

35.564 
1 Lap 

1:51.564 

Best Tm 

11:17.745 
11:22.002 
11:36.130 
11:30.648 
11:38.577 
11:13.195 
11:44.365 
11:49.879 
12:10.775 
12:12.717 
12:08.024 
12:14.893 
12:12.972 
12:19.864 
12:10.288 
12:21.652 
12:31.937 
12:27.998 
12:33.447 
12:31.041 
12:37.040 
12:39.121 
12:23.322 
12:37.491 
12:47.054 
12:55.501 
12:23.029 
12:42.521 
12:47.539 
12:28.723 
12:50.042 
13:10.159 
13:12.972 
13:21.537 
12:28.478 
13:17.815 
13:18.382 
13:05.120 
13:26.203 
13:13.748 
13:36.875 
13:20.975 
14:15.482 
13:06.148 
12:25.371 
11:43.918 
12:19.987 
14:06.133 
12:21.023 
14:09.405 
15:32.596 

12:31.043 
12:34.113 

In Lap 

4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
8 
3 

10 
2 
6 
5 
4 
4 

10 
6 

10 
5 
5 
8 
4 
8 
4 
6 
2 
6 
5 
8 
2 
2 
3 
4 
7 
3 
8 
3 
4 
2 
4 
8 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 

6 
5 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 

10 
10 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
22 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:22.615 

Avg. Speed 

50,767 

Best Lap Tm 

11:13.195 

Best Speed 

52,407 

Best Lap by 

7 - Seistola, Matti - TamMC 
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Pos 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

No. 
389 
62 

361 
392 
378 
335 
342 
384 
18 

138 
337 
334 
336 
394 
346 
373 
193 
355 
411 
407 
146 
160 
238 
379 
381 
254 
771 
364 
211 
396 
380 
386 
383 
402 
376 
612 
596 
374 
274 
727 
55 

347 
271 
377 
818 
793 
358 
351 

Name 
Salonen, Sami - TuMK 
Puotsaari, Juha - SaMK 
Forsman, Marko - TSMU 
Viljakainen, Pekka - SsMK 
Hirvimäki, Kari - K-SMK 
Nordman, Tom - VMK 
Myllys, Tomi - HMK 
Lindström, Mikko - SaMK 
Kanerva, Sami - RiMPKK 
Tervonen, Petri - HMMK 
Göös, Tuukka - EMK 
Hermunen, Kari - HMK 
Laitila, Mikko - E-PMMK 
Lundgren, Jari - HeMK 
Idman, Jyrki - NMK 
Åberg, Jari - EMK 
Laine, Jyri - SsMK 
Virtanen, Mika - ValkMK 
Knuuttila, Mikko - KerMoKe 
Koskinen, Tomi - HelRC 
Tynnilä, Niko - EMK 
Grönroos, Kari - RiMPKK 
Roosmäe, Olev - EST 
Hakari, Tapio - HlMK 
Ojanen, Ari - MäntsMK 
Karhumaa, Jaakko - VMK 
Lindholm, Vesa - EST 
Koivula, Janne - KaMoKe 
Harala, Jari - HyMK 
Määttä, Lassi - MäntsMK 
Kakko, Jorma - KaMoKe 
Naskila, Henrik - HyKoKe 
Ahma-aho, Mika - HlMK 
Vuorsalo, Risto - HlMK 
Haavisto, Petri - KaMoKe 
Hannonen, Jyrki - MENS 
Pajari, Kari - TuMK 
Salo, Harri - HlMK 
Siira, Jaakko - EMK 
Hämäläinen, Petri - OriMK 
Vesterinen, Janne - NMK 
Heikkilä, Hannu - VMK 
Yli-Houhala, Antti - KaMoKe 
Pihlajaniemi, Kari - EMK 
Tuominen, Mika - NMK 
Salonen, Pasi - KaMoKe 
Ruokolainen, Mika - RCK 
Karikuusi, Jaakko - MäntsMK 

Make 
KTM 250 
Husqvarna 300 
Kawasaki 450 
Husqvarna 125 
Yamaha 250 
KTM 350 
KTM 300 
Suzuki 250 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 350 
Sherco 300 
KTM 250 
KTM 250 
Suzuki 250 
Kawasaki 250 
KTM 250 
Yamaha 250 
KTM 350 
KTM 250 
Kawasaki 450 
KTM 300 
KTM 350 
Husqvarna 250 
Yamaha 250 
Yamaha 250 
TM 250 
KTM 350 
KTM 300 
Husqvarna 250 
Gas Gas 200 
Husaberg TM 300 
TM 145 
KTM 250 
KTM 300 
KTM 350 
KTM 350 
TM 300 
KTM 125 
KTM 350 
Kawasaki 450 
KTM 300 
TM 300 
KTM 350 
KTM 300 
TM 250 
KTM 125 
KTM 300 

Info 
Motorrad.fi 
Team Sporttikone 
TEAM MOLITOR 
Kytönen Motorsport 

TEAM ÖRTHÉN 

RACINGBIKE FINLAND 
www.se-team.net 
Silverskin RACING 
Team MP-Racing 
Team Moto-Seinäjoki 

Silverskin RACING 

EJ-Racing Team 
www.se-team.net 

TEAM ÖRTHÉN 

www.se-team.net 
Daytonan Vetomiehet 
DYNASET Hydraulics Areena 

RacePros Husqvarna 

Daytonan Vetomiehet 

Team Ykkös-mp 
Team Ykkös-mp 
Daytonan Vetomiehet 
TEAM ÖRTHÉN 

KTM MOTORSPORT FINLAND 

Daytonan Vetomiehet 

www.se-team.net 

Diff 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

Gap 
1 Lap 

23.666 
42.477 
18.140 
22.837 

1:33.557 
26.776 

1:38.013 
25.867 
11.990 

0.205 
17.841 
19.762 
34.795 

1.259 
2:09.332 

9.213 
25.053 

6.574 
40.876 

0.741 
18.898 
12.635 

1:11.340 
29.415 

3.957 
0.715 
1.652 

20.653 
41.126 

1 Lap 
32.151 

2:08.453 
20.549 
26.350 
40.839 
50.809 

2:25.621 
2:49.163 
3:49.402 

2 Laps 
7.414 

2 Laps 
1:30.524 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

41.424 

Best Tm 
13:06.523 
12:57.756 
13:05.063 
13:07.235 
13:10.712 
13:24.172 
13:22.463 
13:24.052 
13:45.852 
13:42.435 
13:48.260 
13:34.445 
13:30.162 
13:30.299 
13:46.029 
14:01.340 
14:05.411 
13:52.444 
14:02.968 
14:10.919 
14:04.428 
14:09.641 
14:11.121 
14:12.417 
14:13.220 
14:21.124 
14:15.611 
14:32.428 
14:14.569 
14:39.223 
14:07.148 
14:35.573 
14:44.742 
14:15.291 
14:55.262 
15:11.499 
15:03.380 
15:00.516 
15:07.356 
15:18.624 
13:58.414 
14:08.983 
14:32.944 
15:17.425 
15:06.049 
14:49.790 

In Lap 
3 
6 
9 
5 
4 
3 
8 
4 
6 
2 
7 
5 
4 
8 
9 
2 
9 
3 
7 
3 
2 
9 
4 
4 
7 
9 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
5 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 
0 
0 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Points 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:22.615 

Avg. Speed 

50,767 

Best Lap Tm 

11:13.195 

Best Speed 

52,407 

Best Lap by 

7 - Seistola, Matti - TamMC 
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